
LOOKING FOR THE BEST KEY SYSTEM? 

EASY TO USE 

MAXIMUM SECURITY 

up to 198 keys up to 384 keys up to 1,782keys 

GAIN MORE VALUE 
For more then just keys!  

Secure and manage license plates, 

tools and expensive devices 

REASONS WHY MATRIX IS THE RIGHT CHOICE 4 
MATRIX protects each key in a separate 

locked compartment with no ability to 

access without manager permissions 

 

In addition, every operation made is 

recorded by a dedicated video camera  

We offer more capacity in less 

space!     

 

From a small scale wall mounted 

unit to massive capacity system that 

store all your keys in a single cabinet 

SIZE & CAPACITY 

FRAME COMPACT ULTRA 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Identify, select only keys you are 

allowed to, get physical access 

to the requested keys only! 

www.matrix-cabinet.com 


